
Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
18
64
17
75

Name
Srdan  Ostojic
Miomir Kulizic
Aleksandar Stajic
Milan Rakic

Class
MK 50
MK 50
MK 50
MK 50

Make
Tomos
Kawasaki
Kreidler
Tomos

Nat/State
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Laps
2
3
1
1

Best Tm
2:09.680
2:15.901
2:30.603
2:54.427

Diff

6.221
20.923
44.747

Gap

6.221
14.702
23.824

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 18.9.2022. 10:07:50

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada "NAVAK 2022." II
MC

WARM-UP - Division 1

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:01:18

NAVAK 2,700 Km

18.9.2022. 09:00


